
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:57pm
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Event 72a: Ind Pursuit Women 4 Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 19 Vanessa GOSS (Coburg Cycling Club) 2:43.003
Lap 1 24.477 24.477 (1)
Lap 2 19.760 44.238 (2)
Lap 3 20.348 1:04.586 (2)
Lap 4 20.132 1:24.719 (2)
Lap 6 39.824 2:04.543 (2)
Lap 7 19.628 2:24.171 (1)
Lap 8 18.831 2:43.003 (1)

2. 20 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:44.699 +1.69
Lap 1 24.752 24.752 (2)
Lap 2 18.989 43.741 (1)
Lap 3 19.245 1:02.987 (1)
Lap 4 19.906 1:22.893 (1)
Lap 6 40.881 2:03.774 (1)
Lap 7 20.663 2:24.437 (2)
Lap 8 20.261 2:44.699 (2)


